Component
Linear Feeders
As your leading partner for efficient, high-precision, and high-performance feeding technology, we
offer a comprehensive range of feeding system components specially designed to optimise your
production processes. With nine production sites and an international network of partners, we can
serve your needs anywhere in the world. For decades, our name has been synonymous with
outstanding performance in terms of technology, quality, and reliability. Our two business units include
the development and manufacture of tailor-made feeding systems and their components.

• The SLC500 linear feeders have an overall
length of 525 mm.
• The second figure in the type designation
indicates the hole pitch over the width of the
linear feeder. These holes serve to fasten the
top-mounting components.
Description
The new linear feeders of the SLC series are ideal for
applications with wide, multi-lane transport and accumulation
sections as well as for the realization of hopper systems
where a high filling volume and weight must be achieved in
a small space.  The concept of the SLC series is based on
the use of 2 magnets arranged in parallel, which
effectively distribute their force over 4 leaf spring
assemblies. Depending on the drive type, payloads of up
to 100 kg are possible as a bunker drive, for example.
Depending on the design, accumulation sections can also
be mounted with a weight of up to 40 kg. The even and
gentle vibration transmission can be optimized by the user
via the adjustable spring angle installation and weight
adjustment. We recommend operating the drives with our
ESR and SCF frequency controls.
Page 24 Page 25
Linear Feeders Linear Feeders
Type SLK 05 SLK 1 SLK N6 SLK N6 (G) SLK 12
Dimensions LxWxH (mm) 210x50x86 305x123x104 426x162x143 598x162x143 515x203x164
A = maximum rail length (mm) 350 400 800 800 1000
C = length of vibratory unit (mm) 120 247 340 340 415
D = max. rail overhang (entry end) (mm) 50 50 150 150 190
Width of vibratory unit (mm) 45 123 162 162 203
Weight of linear feeder (kg) 2.8  8  22.3 35 33
Max. weight of vibratory units, linear rail and fastening compo-
nents (kg)
1 3.5 8 10 20
Max. weight of all parts lying on the rail (kg) 0.5 3 5 7 10
Current input (mA) 70 200 1250 1250 2200
Vibrating frequency (Hz) 100 100 50 50 50
Connecting cable length (m) 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.5
The design difference between rail length and vibrating unit length should observe following ratio:
1/3rd at entry end and 2/3rds at exit end
Linear feeder series SLK
Infos
• Compact design
• Easy spring replacement
Description
Linear feeders of RNA’s SLK series are designed to drive
vibrating troughs in which bulk product is conveyed. They
serve for linear transfer as well as correctly oriented and
metered feeding of bulk parts.
A
C D
Fig.: SLK N6 (G)
Fig.: SLK 05
Page 26 Page 27
Linear Feeders Linear Feeders
Type GL 01 GL 1
Dimensions LxWxH (mm) 245x78x100 410x117x100
A = maximum rail length (mm) 400 600
C = length of vibratory unit (mm) 170 320
D = max. rail overhang (entry end) (mm) 70 90
E = width of vibratory unit (s / b) (mm) 58 105
Weight of linear feeder (kg) 3.8 8.5
Max. weight of vibratory units, linear rail and fastening components (kg) 2.5 4.5